
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

001 

003 

033 

002 

047 

075 

054 

049 

080 

025 

088 

037 

072 

066 

023 

050 

061 

004 

034 

030 

077 

008 

009 

055 

016 

036 

006 

063 

062 

051 

015 

017 

014 

019 

031 

012 

093 

010 

005 

018 

053 

038 

079 

Name 

PAVEL YOVEV 

IGOR TODOROV 

DANAIL DASKALOV 

NIKOLA HRISTOV 

STEFAN DZHURANOV 

YORDAN SLAVEV 

ALEKSANDER BOYADJIEV 

ROSEN MECHKOV 

ANTONY NIKOLOV 

IVAYLO KRASTEV 

STEFAN MITEV 

STEFAN ZASHEV 

VIKTOR IVANOV 

DOBROMIR TEMNISHKI 

BORIS KARASTANEV 

ROSEN MECHKOV 

TODOR ALEKSIEV 

ALEKSANDUR FILIPOV 

PETUR KARADJOV 

YORDAN IVANOV 

TSVETELIN ANDREEV 

IVO IVANOV 

NIKOLAY TODOROV 

BORISLAV TONEV 

DILIYAN MIRCHEV 

GEORGI IBISHEV 

KALOYAN SKVORIKOV 

KALOYAN KONAKCHIYSKI 

ILIN KRASTEV 

DANIEL ISOV 

IVAYLO EMILOV KRASTEV 

IVAN GENOV 

IVAYLO VALKOV 

IVAYLO ARABADJIEV 

VALERI ATANASOV 

IVAYLO IVANOV 

IVO GEORGIEV 

KIRIL VALEV 

ALEKSANDUR ALEKSANDROV BOYADJIEV 

IVAYLO ILIEV 

MIROSLAV PETKOV 

DILIYAN PECHEV 

YORDAN LUKANOV 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

P1 

Cs3 

S3 

Cs3 

P2 

Cs3 

P2 

P1 

P1 

Cs1 

Cs3 

Cs3 

Cs2 

Cs2 

Cs2 

P2 

P2 

Cs2 

S3 

S2 

P2 

Cs1 

Ti CUP 

Ti CUP 

Cs1 

P1 

S3 

S2 

S3 

Cs1 

P1 

P2 

Cs1 

S1 

S1 

P1 

Cs1 

S3 

Best Tm 

1:21.014 

1:21.706 

1:24.488 

1:24.787 

1:25.761 

1:25.964 

1:26.256 

1:26.311 

1:26.596 

1:27.119 

1:28.364 

1:28.612 

1:28.646 

1:28.711 

1:29.248 

1:29.446 

1:30.255 

1:30.422 

1:30.463 

1:30.976 

1:31.233 

1:31.426 

1:31.876 

1:32.195 

1:34.802 

1:36.636 

1:36.726 

1:38.351 

1:38.908 

1:40.120 

1:40.522 

1:42.521 

1:44.611 

1:45.099 

1:45.533 

1:45.590 

1:46.740 

1:47.399 

1:50.947 

1:54.870 

2:18.881 

Diff 

0.692 

3.474 

3.773 

4.747 

4.950 

5.242 

5.297 

5.582 

6.105 

7.350 

7.598 

7.632 

7.697 

8.234 

8.432 

9.241 

9.408 

9.449 

9.962 

10.219 

10.412 

10.862 

11.181 

13.788 

15.622 

15.712 

17.337 

17.894 

19.106 

19.508 

21.507 

23.597 

24.085 

24.519 

24.576 

25.726 

26.385 

29.933 

33.856 

57.867 

S1 Tm 

38.226 

38.683 

40.208 

40.388 

40.532 

40.692 

41.004 

41.164 

41.333 

41.713 

41.289 

41.875 

42.115 

42.091 

41.682 

42.285 

43.418 

43.141 

43.008 

43.586 

43.470 

42.516 

44.614 

43.642 

44.530 

46.227 

45.660 

45.998 

46.098 

44.804 

47.501 

47.700 

49.340 

53.573 

49.695 

51.227 

45.315 

50.783 

52.787 

54.705 

55.498 

S2 Tm 

42.312 

42.115 

44.029 

43.978 

45.229 

45.272 

45.160 

45.147 

45.263 

45.406 

46.100 

46.482 

46.406 

46.620 

47.327 

46.827 

46.750 

47.281 

47.136 

47.390 

46.843 

45.895 

47.262 

48.553 

48.880 

48.476 

51.066 

51.956 

51.383 

54.979 

53.021 

53.321 

55.168 

51.526 

55.838 

54.363 

52.054 

56.494 

57.526 

1:00.165 

1:08.607 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/4/2025 11:00:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

MIRAFIORI TEAM - BMW CUP  

MIRAFIORI TEAM   *BMW CUP 2025* 

THURSDAY OPEN PIT LANE & GROUPS 

Practice started at 9:04:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/4/2025 09:00 

MIRAFIORI TEAM

*BMW CUP 2025*


